TBD CR N2182, Nutrioso,

Arizona 85932

864 Sqft - 18 CR N2182, Nutrioso, Arizona 85932

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $446

Days On Market: 43

Interior details

+ Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher,

Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-
Type:

$385,000

1

1

864 Sqft
Residential
2013
253128

9.83 Acre

11.05.2024
17:29:20

Site Built



Status: Active

Fireplace: Pellet
Assessments: 0.00
Interior Dual Pane
Features: Windows,smoke Area: Nutrioso
Detector,vaulted
Ceiling Lot Dimensions: 76.82x79.97x76.82x
. 80.13
Heating System: Baseboard, Electric,
Pellet Zoning: Ag/general
Tax Year: 2023
Foreclosure: No
Short Sale: No
HOA: No
HOA Frequency: Quarter
Garage/Carport: No
Construction details Utilities / Green Energy Detai
Construction: Wood Frame Utilities Cable Tv,electric -
N/A - Other: Available: Individual
Metered,navopache
FIOOI‘ Type: Plank,tlle 'Septicltelephone
Roof: Pitched,shingle
Style: 1st Level
Neighborhood / Community Other
Neighborhood / Nutrioso Horses: Yes
Subdivision: Unsubdivided
Country: Us Fence: Recorded Survey
State: AZ Laundry: In Bath
City: Nutrioso
Zipcode: 85932
Listing provided by
Office name: HomeSmart - Main
Ofc
Listing agent Laurie A Coleman

name:



Agent [nfo

Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail . com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



